
 

Wednesday 10 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 16 Nov 2021 (week 46)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

3 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $2.15 ½ $2.15 $1.16 per 100g

4 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk $4.90 ½ $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $3.60 $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

6 Natural Chip Company 175g $2.00 ½ $1.89 $1.08 per 100g

7 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $4.00 $8.99 21¢ per 100sh

Television Advertised  - Fri 12 Nov 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

9 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (10¢/Donation) $2.50 ½ $2.49 42¢ per 1ea

Google Advertised

1 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $0.46 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

2 Mission Corn Chips 230g $0.61 $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

3 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 6pk $1.01 $6.99 $1.94 per 100ea

4 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.10 ½ $1.10 37¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Peters Twin Pole New Line

1 Peters Twin Pole 8pk (NEW) $2.00 $5.49 93¢ per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Fruit Buns - 10¢ Donation to "Bloody Long Triathlon"

1 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (10¢/Donation) $2.50 ½ $2.49 42¢ per 1ea

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $2.15 ½ $2.15 $1.16 per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Healthy Thai Beef Salad Recipe

1 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

Website Banner

1 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

2 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk $4.90 ½ $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

Radio Advertised

1 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $2.15 ½ $2.15 $1.16 per 100g

2 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk $4.90 ½ $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

3 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

4 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $3.94 ½ $3.75 $1.70 per 100mL

5 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g $5.54 ½ $5.25 N/A

6 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (10¢/Donation) $2.50 ½ $2.49 42¢ per 1ea

7 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $4.30 $5.99 $14.09 per 1kg

8 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $4.00 $8.99 21¢ per 100sh

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 10 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 16 Nov 2021 (week 46)

Thursday 11 Nov - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g $5.54 ½ $5.25 N/A

2 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $0.46 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

3 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $3.94 ½ $3.75 $1.70 per 100mL

Friday 12 Nov - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (10¢/Donation) Digital $2.50 ½ $2.49 42¢ per 1ea

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Digital $23.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 12 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (10¢/Donation) Digital $2.50 ½ $2.49 42¢ per 1ea

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Digital $23.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

Friday 12 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Pre Packed Baby Spinach 150g (Produce) $3.45bag $23.00 per 1kg

2 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) $1.20ea N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 13 Nov - ALL PRESS

1 Natural Chip Company 175g TV $2.00 ½ $1.89 $1.08 per 100g

2 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $4.30 $5.99 $14.09 per 1kg

Saturday 13 Nov - Mercury Front Page

1 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk TV $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

2 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk TV $2.15 ½ $2.15 $1.16 per 100g

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 10 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 16 Nov 2021 (week 46)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk TV $2.15 ½ $2.15 $1.16 per 100g

2 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk TV $4.90 ½ $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

3 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk TV $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

4 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $4.00 $8.99 21¢ per 100sh

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Digital $23.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Pre Packed Baby Spinach 150g (Produce) Press $3.45bag $23.00 per 1kg

2 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) Press $1.20ea N/A

3 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) $4.00bag $1.60 per 1kg

4 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $1.90 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 Lamb Legs Half (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

6 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) $3.99kg N/A

7 Scottsdale Pork Pickled Pork (POT) (Meat) $12.99kg N/A

8 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $25.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $12.99kg N/A

2 Nichols Chicken Kiev Burger (ctn 40) (Deli) $1.15ea $9.20 per 1kg

3 Pandani Streaky Bacon (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

4 Ingham's Chicken Kebabs 70g (Carton of 40) (Deli) $1.20ea $17.14 per 1kg

5 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (10¢/Donation) Digital $2.50 ½ $2.49 42¢ per 1ea

6 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.26 $2.49 59¢ per 100g

7 National Pies Classic Beef Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.01 $4.49 N/A

8 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $2.00 $4.99 N/A

Page 4

1 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g $2.40 ½ $2.29 N/A

3 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 $2.12 per 100g

4 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g excluding Tim Tam $1.01 $2.99 N/A

5 Arnott's Family Assorted Biscuits/Creams 500g $1.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Pringles Chips 134g $1.01 $2.99 $2.23 per 100g

7 Mission Corn Chips 230g Digital $0.61 $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

8 Ritz Crackers 300g $1.66 $1.99 66¢ per 100g

9 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.66 $2.19 $1.75 per 1L

10 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk $1.00 $5.99 $1.60 per 1L

11 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.36 $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

12 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) $1.00 $5.99 60¢ per 1L

Page 5

1 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g Press $5.54 ½ $5.25 N/A

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $1.01 $3.49 N/A

3 Tetley Chai Latte Sachets 8pk $2.36 $3.99 $2.00 per 100g

4 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut/Just Right/Froot Loops/Nutri-grain 500-805g $1.86 $6.99 N/A

5 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $0.35 $1.25 N/A

6 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.10 37¢ per 100g

7 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $0.51 $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

8 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $0.81 $2.69 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 10 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 16 Nov 2021 (week 46)

Page 5 - Protein Balls Side Panel

9 Uncle Tobys Protein Balls 84g (NEW) $2.24 ½ $2.15 $2.56 per 100g

Page 6

1 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $2.80 $3.99 40¢ per 100g

2 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g $2.25 ½ $2.25 $18.75 per 1kg

3 Mainland Grated Cheese 200g $1.56 $2.99 $14.95 per 1kg

4 Miracle Spread 1kg $0.80 $2.99 30¢ per 100g

5 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $0.51 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

6 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $0.80 $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

7 McCain Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby) $1.00 $3.49 $3.49 per 1kg

8 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips/Wedges 900g $1.00 $3.99 $4.43 per 1kg

Page 6 - Peters Twin Pole Side Panel

9 Peters Twin Pole 8pk (NEW) Digital $2.00 $5.49 93¢ per 100mL

Page 7

1 Dynamo/Cold Power Laundry Detergent 1.8/2L or 1.8/2kg $7.90 $10.99 N/A

2 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL Press $3.94 ½ $3.75 $1.70 per 100mL

3 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $4.01 ½ $3.99 $2.00 per 100g

4 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42s $4.70 $11.99 $1.78 per 100g

5 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 6pk Digital $1.01 $6.99 $1.94 per 100ea

6 Multix Handy Tie Garbage Bags 45/50's $1.68 $2.99 N/A

7 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.14 $2.35 34¢ per 100g

8 Schmackos Strapz 200g $1.01 $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

9 Felix As Good As It Looks Cat Food 85g $0.24 $1.15 $1.35 per 100g

Page 8  

1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  TV $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Natural Chip Company 175g TV $2.00 ½ $1.89 $1.08 per 100g

3 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk TV $3.60 $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

4 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $0.46 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

5 Western Star Spreadable 500g $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g Press $4.30 $5.99 $14.09 per 1kg

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $3.99 N/A

2 Mount Franklin Spring Water 1.5L LPE $2.99 $1.99 per 1L

3 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 2kg LPE $2.99 15¢ per 100g

4 Red Rock Deli Dip 150g LPE $4.00 $2.67 per 100g

5 President Cheese 200g LPE $6.00 $30.00 per 1kg

6 Pauls Kids Yoghurt 70g LPE $1.29 $1.84 per 100g

7 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $4.99 N/A

Page 10 - Healthy Thai Beef Salad Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Digital $23.99kg N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 10 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 16 Nov 2021 (week 46)

Front Page % Off Retail

1 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk TV ½ $2.15 $1.16 per 100g

2 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk TV ½ $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

3 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk TV ½ $4.49 N/A

4 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $8.99 21¢ per 100sh

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Digital $23.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $2.19 $1.75 per 1L

3 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g Press ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g excluding Tim Tam $2.99 N/A

5 Mission Corn Chips 230g Digital $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

6 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g Press ½ $5.25 N/A

7 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.69 N/A

8 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

Page 2 - Protein Ball Side Panel

9 Uncle Tobys Protein Balls 84g (NEW) ½ $2.15 $2.56 per 100g

Page 3

1 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $3.99 40¢ per 100g

2 Mainland Grated Cheese 200g $2.99 $14.95 per 1kg

3 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

4 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

5 Dynamo/Cold Power Laundry Detergent 1.8/2L or 1.8/2kg $10.99 N/A

6 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.35 34¢ per 100g

7 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL Press ½ $3.75 $1.70 per 100mL

8 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 6pk Digital $6.99 $1.94 per 100ea

Page 3 - Peters Twin Pole Side Panel

9 Peters Twin Pole 8pk (NEW) Digital $5.49 93¢ per 100mL

Page 4 

1 Pre Packed Baby Spinach 150g (Produce) Press $3.45bag $23.00 per 1kg

2 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) Press $1.20ea N/A

3 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

4 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (10¢/Donation) Digital ½ $2.49 42¢ per 1ea

5 Natural Chip Company 175g TV ½ $1.89 $1.08 per 100g

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk TV $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

7 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $2.99 N/A

8 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g Digital ½ $1.10 37¢ per 100g

9 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g Press $5.99 $14.09 per 1kg

10 Western Star Spreadable 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $3.99 N/A

2 Mount Franklin Spring Water 1.5L LPE $2.99 $1.99 per 1L

3 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 2kg LPE $2.99 15¢ per 100g

4 Red Rock Deli Dip 150g LPE $4.00 $2.67 per 100g

5 President Cheese 200g LPE $6.00 $30.00 per 1kg

6 Pauls Kids Yoghurt 70g LPE $1.29 $1.84 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 10 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 16 Nov 2021 (week 46)

7 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $4.99 N/A

Page 6 - Healthy Thai Beef Salad Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Digital $23.99kg N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 10 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 16 Nov 2021 (week 46)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $5.99 $14.09 per 1kg

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $2.99 N/A

3 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk TV $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

4 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk TV $4.49 N/A

5 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (10¢/Donation) Digital $2.49 42¢ per 1ea

6 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

7 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g Digital $1.10 37¢ per 100g

8 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 6pk Digital $6.99 $1.94 per 100ea

9 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g $1.00 N/A

10 Mission Corn Chips 230g Digital $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

11 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g $5.25 N/A

12 Natural Chip Company 175g TV $1.89 $1.08 per 100g

13 Peters Twin Pole 8pk (NEW) Digital $5.49 93¢ per 100mL

14 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $3.75 $1.70 per 100mL

15 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk TV $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

16 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $8.99 21¢ per 100sh

17 ZZZ

18 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk TV $2.15 $1.16 per 100g

19 ZZZ

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 10 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 16 Nov 2021 (week 46)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g excluding Tim Tam $2.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Family Assorted Biscuits/Creams 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips/Wedges 900g $3.99 $4.43 per 1kg

4 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 2kg LPE $2.99 15¢ per 100g

5 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $4.99 N/A

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $2.19 $1.75 per 1L

7 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $3.99 $2.00 per 100g

8 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

9 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $2.49 59¢ per 100g

10 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.69 N/A

11 Dynamo/Cold Power Laundry Detergent 1.8/2L or 1.8/2kg $10.99 N/A

12 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42s $11.99 $1.78 per 100g

13 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $4.99 N/A

14 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $1.25 N/A

15 Felix As Good As It Looks Cat Food 85g $1.15 $1.35 per 100g

16 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

17 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

18 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut/Just Right/Froot Loops/Nutri-grain 500-805g $6.99 N/A

19 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk $5.99 $1.60 per 1L

20 Mainland Grated Cheese 200g $2.99 $14.95 per 1kg

21 McCain Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby) $3.49 $3.49 per 1kg

22 Miracle Spread 1kg $2.99 30¢ per 100g

23 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $3.49 N/A

24 Mount Franklin Spring Water 1.5L LPE $2.99 $1.99 per 1L

25 Multix Handy Tie Garbage Bags 45/50's $2.99 N/A

26 National Pies Classic Beef Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $4.49 N/A

27 Pauls Kids Yoghurt 70g LPE $1.29 $1.84 per 100g

28 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.35 34¢ per 100g

29 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

30 President Cheese 200g LPE $6.00 $30.00 per 1kg

31 Pringles Chips 134g $2.99 $2.23 per 100g

32 Red Rock Deli Dip 150g LPE $4.00 $2.67 per 100g

33 Ritz Crackers 300g $1.99 66¢ per 100g

34 Schmackos Strapz 200g $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

35 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) $5.99 60¢ per 1L

36 Tetley Chai Latte Sachets 8pk $3.99 $2.00 per 100g

37 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g $2.25 $18.75 per 1kg

38 Uncle Tobys Protein Balls 84g (NEW) $2.15 $2.56 per 100g

39 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk $1.99 $2.12 per 100g

40 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g $2.29 N/A

41 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $3.99 N/A
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